1
FEATURES:
Greater than 80% Efficiency
Small size 3.00 x 5.00 x 1.28”
100-130W with Convection Cooling                                         Single
Single & Multiple Outputs
Power Factor Correction
Internal EMI filter
Wide Input Voltage 90 to 264VAC, 47 to 63Hz
Input Surge current, Over Voltage and Over Load protection
100/130 WATT
International Coil, Inc./Acute Power, 15 Jonathan Drive, Unit 1, Brockton, MA 02301
Specifications typical at TA=25C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified.
ICI-100/130 WATT,
SINGLE & MULTIPLE OUTPUT
AC-DC OPEN FRAME CONVERTER
 (RoHS Compliant)
Part Number Output
Voltage
Output Power Output Current Ripple & Noise
 V W Convection
Cooled
Max 18 CFM mVp-p
ICI-100-S03-01 3.3 100 25.0A 30.0A 150
ICI-130-S05-01 5 130 20.0A 26.0A 150
ICI-130-S12-01 12 130 9.0A 10.8A 150
ICI-130-S15-01 15 130 7.0A 8.7A 150
ICI-130-S24-01 24 130 4.5A 5.4A 150
ICI-130-S48-01 48 130 2.3A 2.7A 150
5
130
11.5A 15.0A 150
ICI-130-T051212-01